BLOOMFOSS PTE LTD (Office)
Address : No.3, Gambas Crescent #03-05, NORDCOM ONE
Singapore 757008
BLOOMFOSS SDN BHD (Factory)
Address : No.27, Jalan Sungai Jeluh 32/201, Persiaran Sungai
Hampar, Seksyen 32, 40460 Shah Alam, Selangor
Darul Ehsan, Malaysia
Tel : (+65) 9107 0555

BQTM01
Figure NumberSystem
How To Order And Specify
The following is an example of a specific figure number. The fields have been numbered and are explained in the corresponding sections.
Example:
BMT-06-F16-36-2-1-3-0
 Model = BMT 06
 Connection flange F16
 Actuator RPM 18
 380V, 3 P, 50Hz
 Exd IIB T6
 Prodibus DP
 Remark = None
Protection
0= None
1= Exd IIB T4
2= Exd IIB T6
3= IP67
4= IP68
Model
BMT
BQT
Flange
F10
F14
F16
F25
F30
RPM
50hz
18
24
36
48
72
96
144
60hz
21
29
43
57
86
115
173
Code
01
02
.
.
10G
Communication
0 = None
1 = Modbus RTU
2 = Foundation
 Fieldbus
3 = Profibus DP
4 = Others
Others Remark
0 = None
1 = Space Heater
3 =  4 ~20mA
feeback singal
Voltages
0= 220/1 P-50Hz
1= 220/1P-60hz
2= 380/3P-50Hz
3= 380/3P-60Hz
4= 415/3P-50Hz
5= 415/3P-60Hz
12
Scan to Website